| Septoniber 26, 1947

\, “Follow the Flag”

TABLES

TIME

UNION
PACIFIC
RAILROAD

SERVING THE HEART OF AMERICA




CITY OF GOLD
L.A. LTD. L.A. COAST
1 103 23

12:00 PM 7:15 PM 8:00 PM
1:05 PM 8:15 PM 9:10 PM
1:55 PM 10:05 PM
2:42 PM 9:29 PM 11:05 PM
4:07 PM 10:40 PM  12:45 AM
5:25 PM 2:20 AM
6:05 PM 12:13AM  3:10 AM
8:59 PM 2:48 AM 7:02 AM
9:40 PM 3:10 AM 8:20 AM

10:12 AM
12:15AM  5:10 AM 11:20 AM

12:18 PM
1:40 AM 6:00 AM 1:25 PM
4:00 AM 7:45 AM 3:55PM
6:15 AM 9:35 AM 6:20 PM
7:45 AM 10:55 AM 7:50 PM
10:00 AM  12:40PM  10:35 PM
12:55 PM 3:00 PM 1:55 AM
2:55PM 4:40 PM 4:15 AM
5:10 PM 6:25 PM 7:00 AM
6:15 PM 7:20 PM 9:30 AM
10:05PM  10:30 PM 2:35 PM

4:45 PM
3:05 AM 2:25 AM 8:45 PM
6:45 AM 1:30 AM
8:50 AM 7:25 AM 3:55 AM
10:55AM  9:00 AM 7:00 AM

Chicago IL
De Kalb

Dixon

Clinton IA

Cedar Rapids
Marshalltown
Ames

Council Bluffs
Omaha NEB
Columbus

Grand Island
Kearney

North Platte
Sidney

Cheyenne 'A%
Laramie

Rawlins

Green River
Evanston

Ogden uT
Salt Lake City
Milford

Caliente NEV
Las Vegas

Barstow CAL
San Bernardino
Los Angeles

GOLD CITY OF
COAST L.A. LAA. LTD.
24 104 2

7:30 AM 10:45 AM 2:00 PM
5:50 AM 9:30 AM 12:35 PM
5:05 AM 11:50 AM
4:20 AM 8:10 AM 11:05 AM
2:35 AM 6:55 AM 9:25 AM
12:58 AM
12:15 AM

8:45 PM 3:00 AM 4:40 AM
8:30 PM 2:50 AM 4:30 AM
5:52 PM

4:45 PM 12:30 AM 1:35 AM
3:40 PM

1:40 PM 10:40PM  11:15PM
10:20 AM 7:50 PM 8:15 PM
8:30 AM 6:30 PM 6:15 PM
6:35 AM 5:10 PM 4:35 PM
3:20 AM 3:20 PM 2:10 PM
12:15 AM 1:05 PM 11:20 AM
9:20 PM 11:15AM  9:20 AM
7:15 PM 9:45 AM 7:30 AM
5:30 PM 8:50 AM 6:20 AM
12:30 PM 5:37 AM 2:30 AM
8:30 AM
5:30AM 11:55PM  7:55PM
11:59 PM 3:45 PM
9:45 PM 6:38 PM 1:50 PM
7:00 PM 5:00 PM 12:01 PM



NORTH NORTH
AMERICAN - AMERICAN -
L.A. LTD. NIGHTINGALE NIGHTINGALE L.A. LTD.
203/1 201 202 2/204
11:40 AM 9:00 PM Minneapolis MN 7:55 AM 6:50 PM
12:10 PM 9:45 PM St Paul 7:15 AM 6:15 PM
2:09 PM 12:32 AM Mankato 5:01 AM 4:20 PM
4:03 PM 3:51 AM Worthington 2:15 AM 2:19 PM
6:25 PM 6:45 AM Sioux City IA 11:35 PM 12:10 PM
8:20 PM 8:36 AM Council Bluffs 9:18 PM 9:28 AM
8:40 PM 9:05 AM AR  Omaha NEB LV 9:00 PM 8:50 AM
9:40 PM LV Omaha AR 4:05 AM
12:15 AM Grand Island 1:35 AM
1:40 AM North Platte 11:15 PM
4:00 AM Sidney 8:15 PM
6:15 AM Cheyenne WY 6:15 PM
7:45 AM Laramie 4:35 PM
10:00 AM Rawlins 2:10 PM
12:55 PM Green River 11:20 AM
2:55 PM Evanston 9:20 AM
5:10 PM Ogden uT 7:30 AM
6:15 PM Salt Lake City 6:20 AM
10:05 PM Milford 2:30 AM
3:05 AM Las Vegas NEV 7:55 PM
6:45 AM Barstow CAL 3:45 PM
8:50 AM San Bernardino 1:50 PM
10:55 AM Los Angeles 12:01 PM




CITY OF PONY
ST LOUIS EXPRESS &
GOLD COAST

9 37/23

4:00 PM

4:36 PM

5:53 PM

6:35 PM

9:00 PM
9:30 PM\ 11:59 PM

10:37 PM
11:30 PM
11:59 PM
12:49 AM
2:29 AM
4:09 AM
7:55 AM
9:25 AM
11:45 AM
1:44 PM
4:40 PM
6:45 PM
9:05 PM
10:30 PM
2:20 AM
4:08 AM
7:20 AM
11:08 AM
1:15PM
3:15PM

12:59 AM
1:42 AM
2:44 AM
3:29 AM
5:04 AM
7:22 AM
10:30 AM
5:35PM
6:40 PM
9:18 PM
11:45 PM
2:45 AM
4:50 AM
7:00 AM
9:30 AM
2:35 PM
4:45 PM
8:45 PM
1:30 AM
3:55 AM
7:00 AM

AR
LV

St Louis MO
St Charles
Wentzville

Mexico

Moberly

Kansas City LV
Kansas City AR
Lawrence KS
Topeka

Manhattan
Junction City

Salina

Hays

Sharon Springs
Denver CcoL
Greeley

Laramie

Rawlins

Green River
Evanston

Ogden uT
Salt Lake City UT
Milford

Caliente NEV
Las Vegas

Barstow CAL
San Bernardino

Los Angeles

PONY CITY OF
EXPRESS & ST LOUIS
GOLD COAST
38/24 18 10

7:30 AM 1:00 PM

6:32 AM

6:03 AM
4:31 AM 11:00 AM
3:20 AM 10:20 AM
111:55 PM 8:00 AM
10:30 PM 7:15 AM

9:30 PM

8:55 PM 5:53 AM
7:55 PM 5:03 AM
7:30 PM 4:25 AM
6:25 PM 3:20 AM
4:23 PM 1:34 AM
12:42 PM 10:14 PM
9:00 AM 6:50 PM
6:19 AM 5:01 PM
4:15 AM 3:10 PM
1:55 AM 1:05 PM
11:10 PM 10:45 AM
8:57 PM 8:35 AM
7:10 PM 6:50 AM
5:30 PM 5:05 AM
12:30 PM 12:50 AM
8:30 AM 9:10 PM
5:30 AM 6:30 PM
11:59 PM 2:25 PM
9:45 PM 12:20 PM
7:00 PM 10:30 AM




Portland

The Dalles
Spokane

Pendleton OR

La Grande

Baker

Ontario

Boise ID

Mountain Home
Butte MON
Rexburg ID

Idaho Falls

Blackfoot

Pocatello

Brigham City UT

Ogden

Salt Lake City

Milford

Caliente NEV
Las Vegas

Barstow CAL

San Bernardino
Los Angeles

PORTLAND CITY OF PONY
ROSE ST.LOUIS  IDAHOAN EXPRESS
18/34 34 34/9 12 30/37

9:45 PM 8:10 AM
11:50 PM 10:15 AM
9:00 PM
2:55 AM 2:55 AM 1:10 PM
5:35 AM 5:35 AM 3:45 PM
6:47 AM 6:47 AM 4:56 PM
10:20 AM 1020AM  8:25PM
11:50 AM 11:50AM  10:15 PM
12:41 PM 12:41PM  11:12PM
7:30 PM
1:35 PM
3:00 PM 2:05 AM
3:38 PM 2:37 AM
5:10PM  5:10PM 5:10 PM 4:15 AM 4:15 AM
7:55PM  7:55PM 7:55 PM 6:50 AM 6:50 AM
850PM  8:50PM 8:50 PM 7:55 AM 7:55 AM
9:45 P 9:45 PMmmmp 10:30PM _ 8:55 AM mmm 9:30 AM
bz:zo AM 2:35 PM
4:08 AM 4:45 PM
7:20 AM 8:45 PM
11:08 AM 1:30 AM
1:15 PM 3:55 AM
3:15 PM 7:00 AM




PONY PORTLAND CITY OF

EXPRESS IDAHOAN ROSE ST. LOUIS
38/29 11 33/17 33 10/33

Portland 4:00 PM 6:00 AM
The Dalles 1:45 PM 3:25 AM

Spokane 7:20 AM
Pendleton OR 10:47 AM 11:00 PM 11:00 PM
La Grande 8:25 AM 8:20 PM 8:20 PM
Baker 7:05 AM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM
Ontario 5:35 AM 5:25 PM 5:25 PM
Boise ID 3:59 AM 3:45 PM 3:45 PM
Mountain Home 2:55 AM 2:40 PM 2:40 PM

Butte MON 7:45 AM

Rexburg ID
Idaho Falls 1:05 AM 12:25 PM
Blackfoot 12:04 AM ﬂ@\
Pocatello 11:30 PM 11:05 PM 10:35A 10:40 AMe==10:10 AM
Brigham City UT 7:55 PM 7:55 PM 7:22 AM 7:22 AM 7:22 AM
Ogden 7:20 PM 7:20 PM 6:50 AM 6:50 AM 6:50 AM
Salt Lake City 6:00 PM === 6:00 PM 5:30 AM 5:30 AM 5:30 AM
Milford 12:30 PM 12:50 AM
Caliente NEV 8:30 AM 9:10 PM
Las Vegas 5:30 AM 6:30 PM
Barstow CAL 11:59 PM 2:25 PM
San Bernardino 9:45 PM 12:20 PM

Los Angeles 7:00 PM 10:30 AM




